Yen Timing Services - Contractor License
W-FL Meet @ HAC - 9/17/2024
9/17/2024

Last Completed Event

Mixed 1.39 Mile Run CC Modified

Name

School

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Time Points

1

149

49
11
169
127
21
42
151
57
121
43
60
93
20
102
29
24
137
25
130
37
113
36
63

160
167
28
146
129
78
124
134
22
23
141
32
147
132

56
116
122
126

Nicoletta, Triston
Arevalo, Preston
Owczarzak, Nash
Labrosa-Witmer, Leo
Martin, Ayden
Johnstone, Viktor
Laursen, Reed
Young, Jonathon
Nevelizer, Landon
Ostrander, Finnigan
Cornwell, Jayce
Murphy, Max

Secor, Slone
Younglove, Cale
Bloomer, Isaac
Mobley, Sidney
Dishaw, Caiden
Fischette, Reise
Shimp, Oliver
Wells, Patrick
Hoffman, Maddie
Mayo, Rylee
Shriver, Ashton
Pinch, Elise
Dickmann, Adeline
Fedele, Mason
DeBlaere, Merrick
Loughney, Legend
Hunter, Humbert
Anaya-Hernandez, Mia
Johnson, Amir
Hunter, Donovyn
Peters, Aiden
Mumby, Jackson
Pelton, Tanner
Burgio, Nathan
Buisch, Leah
Cabrera, Edwin
McBride, Quentin
Liseno, Owen
Davenport, Eli
Heidrick, Corbin
Tanega, Renzo
Underhill, Elle
Pellegrini, Settimo
Gage, Connor
Hobbs, Ben
Terrien-Pettinato, Monroe
Muckey, Callen
Goodman, Robert
Labshere, Brayden
Ehle, Kendyll
Brown, Seraphina
Staley, Scott
Patton, Jenna
Agosto, Damian

Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Red Jacket
Harley-Allendale-Col
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Red Jacket

Red Jacket
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Newark

Honeoye Central
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
North Rose-Wolcott
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Red Jacket

Newark
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
North Rose-Wolcott
Harley-Allendale-Col
Newark
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Harley-Allendale-Col
Marcus Whitman
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Marcus Whitman
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
North Rose-Wolcott
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Newark
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Marcus Whitman
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Harley-Allendale-Col
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Red Jacket

Red Jacket
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
North Rose-Wolcott
Newark
Harley-Allendale-Col
Newark

Newark
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
North Rose-Wolcott
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
North Rose-Wolcott
Newark
Clyde-Savannah-Lyons_xc
Harley-Allendale-Col
Marcus Whitman

Newark

Newark



